
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Industry Type Goods Supplied Services Supplied Certified WMBE? Certified DBE? Certified SBE?

T O McCallum tankmaclife2017@gmail.com Orion Alloyworx LLC Construction Mechanical, Tools
HVAC, Technical Training (e.g. 
lift operations) Yes - minority owned Yes Yes

Ali Lee Alee@ecoinfinitynation.com Eco Infinity Nation Consulting Electronic Systems, Lighting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Abdirahman Omar Abdirahmanwest206@gmail.com Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Irene REYES Glovelady@excelsupplycompany.com EXCEL SUPPLY COMPANY Goods and Services PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Stephen Valentinetti stevevalentinetti@hotmail.com GO VIP Consulting Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - minority owned Yes Yes

Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction
Paint, PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves), Uniforms 
(logo'd apparel) Autobody/Collision Repair Yes - minority owned Yes Yes

Soda Fall support@matyglobalservices.com Maty Global Services LLC Goods and Services
Lubricants, PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves), 
Uniforms (logo'd apparel), Plumbing Supplies, Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Cestusline, Inc. Goods and Services PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Plumbing, HVAC Yes - minority women owned No Yes

Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC Goods and Services
Mechanical, Tools, PPE (safety glasses, vests, 
gloves), Plumbing Supplies Yes - minority owned No Yes

Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Goods and Services Lighting Plumbing Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Heather Comerford heather.comerford@1338tryon.com 1338TRYON INC Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - women owned No Yes
Rahsaan Freeman rahsaan@ledtrail.com LED Trail Goods and Services Electrical Parts, Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes

shena brim WHITEHORNLLC@AOL.COM
Whitehorn Cleaning and Security 
Services, PLLC Other

Carpentry/building, Automotive Parts, 
Mechanical, PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Autobody/Collision Repair Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

Mimi Demissie mimi@yinyanglogistics.com Owner / Yin Yang Logistics, LLC Consulting
PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves), Uniforms 
(logo'd apparel) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

GUY DADJE DADJE42@GMAIL.COM PIONEER INNOVATIONS. Goods and Services Tools, PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Raleigh Salazar raleigh@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Duong Cun duong@duotec.com Duotec Construction HVAC Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tammie Cook tammiecook@1industrialsource.com 1 Industrial Source Goods and Services Electrical Parts, Lighting Yes - women owned Yes Yes

Jonny Williams jonny@protectconstruction.com Protect Construction Supply Inc Goods and Services
Carpentry/building, Mechanical, PPE (safety 
glasses, vests, gloves) No No Yes

Jessica Shine jessica@brandsthatshine.com Brands That Shine Goods and Services
Carpentry/building, Automotive Parts, Lubricants, 
PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - women owned Yes Yes

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co BRATTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC Construction
Carpentry/building, Paint, Tools, PPE (safety 
glasses, vests, gloves), Plumbing Supplies Plumbing Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services
Electrical Parts, Tools, PPE (safety glasses, vests, 
gloves), Lighting Yes - women owned Yes Yes

Stephen Bowser stephen.b@shjelectric.com SHJ Electric Construction Electrical Parts, Electronic Systems, Lighting Yes - women owned No Yes

Belinda Makaita Mandizha belindamandizha@gmail.com BMM Goods and Services
PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves), Uniforms 
(logo'd apparel) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jim Pettis Jpettis@calportland.com CalPortland Construction No No No
siliveinusi Niu concordelectric1564@gmail.com concorde electric Construction Electrical Parts, Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Debbie A Wilson info@FreshFamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC Construction Carpentry/building, Paint Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Ani Hoeng hh.energy4you@gmail.com HH Energy, LLC Construction Electrical Parts, Electronic Systems, Lighting HVAC Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Beverly Segi beverlysegi@gmai.com Main Source Electric Goods and Services Electrical Parts, Lighting Yes - minority women owned No No
Joyce Kirangi JOYCE@JOYCEKIRANGICPA.COM Joyce Kirangi, CPA, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Renee Ward renee@smartoregonsolutions.com Smart Oregon Solutions Other Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Christine Geronimo christineg@mscprinthouse.com Midnight Supply Company Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Lee Escobar Leeescobar@me.com Smart Oregon Solutions Other Electronic Systems, Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jeff Kalombo jeffkalombo@nehemiahproject.org S.O.S Global Goods and Services Electronic Systems, Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Darci Henderson Darci@alltrus.com Alltrus Goods and Services PPE (safety glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Tara Kramer Tara@meltarsupply.com Meltar Supply Construction Electrical Parts, Carpentry/building Yes - women owned Yes Yes

Ryan Cunanan ryanc@excelsupplycompany.com Excel Supply Company Other

Tools, Lubricants, PPE (safety glasses, vests, 
gloves), Uniforms (logo'd apparel), Plumbing 
Supplies Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes

Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@Tobutechllc.com TOBUTECH LLC Goods and Services Automotive Parts Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Cathy Hsieh team6@kambrian.com KAMBRIAN CORPORATION Goods and Services Electrical Parts Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com SwiftWall Solutions Goods and Services Carpentry/building No No Yes
Jeff Creighton jeffc@cessco.com Cessco Goods and Services Carpentry/building, Tools, Lighting No No No
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Isaac Joy Info@nwpeventstaffing.com Northwest Premier Event Staffing Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes


